Niir Project Consultancy Services
Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.
Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886
Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955
Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of
Return
1 Tarpaulin (Chemical Water Proofing Process On cotton Cloth) -
2 Black Braided Silk (Non-Absorbable Surgical Suture) -
3 Spinning, Doubling, Dyeing, Mercerizing & Bleaching of Cotton Yarn -
4 Textile Dyeing, Bleaching, Finishing & Printing of Cotton Fabric -
5 Textile Industry (Hosiery) -
6 Textile Mill -
7 Absorbent Cotton -
8 Acrylic Yarn Dyeing -
9 Acrylic Blanket For Human Warming -
10 Acrylic Garments -
11 Angora Rabbit Wool -
12 Black Braided Silk (Non-Absorbable Surgical Suture) -
13 Blanket From Wool Or Woolen Waste Or Woolen Rags -
14 Bandage Cloth Weaving on Power Looms -
15 Baby Diapers
16 Banyans, Underwears & Socks -
17 Baan Rope and Sutli -
18 Binders for Textile Printing -
19 Blanket Manufacture from Shaddy (Woven Type) -
20 Cotton Sewing Thread (Bleaching Dyeing & Mercerising of Cotton Yarn) -
21 Black Cotton Insulation Tape -
22 Bleaching, Dyeing Finishing of Textile & Power Looms -
23 Bleaching, Dyeing Printing of Textiles & Woolens -
24 Blankets from Wool Waste -
25 Children Knit Wear T Shirt -
26 Cotton Yarn Dyeing -
27 Canvas Shoes -
28 Carding Cloth -
29 Tarpaulin (Chemical Water Proofing Process On cotton Cloth) -
30 Carpet Wool Yarn Spinning Plant -
31 Carpet Plant (Woolen Fabric) -
32 Carpet Wool Yarn Spinning Plant -
33 Ceramic Thread Guide -
34 Coir Industry -
35 Cotton Tags
36 Coconut Fibres -
37 Cotton Screen Printing -
38 Cotton Garments (Gunjy Baniyan & Underwears) ---
39 Cotton Swab -
40 Cotton Yarn Spinning Plant -
41 Cotton Saree Screen Printing -
42 Cotton Blanket -

A~
W

Cotton Niwar -



S No. Project Name Project Cost Rate of

Return

44 Cotton Waste Spinning Plant -
45 Coir Industry (Coir Ropes, Cordages and Twines) -
46 30 -
47 2 -
48 Denim Cloth (Integrated Unit With Printing, Bleaching and Dyeing)

49 Doubling Plant (Cotton and Fancy Doubling) -
50 Export oriented Readymade Garments -
51 Bituminous Water Proof Felt (Fibre Based) -
52 Fibre Industry -
53 Folding Drills for the Manufacture of Bed Sheets, Towels
54 Gunny Bags and Sutli --
55 COTTON GINNING & PRESSING -
56 Gunny Bags -
57 Gas Mantles -
58 Handicrafts (Cane & Bamboo) -
59 Hosiery Cloth Processing (Cotton) -
60 HDPE/PP Woven Sacks Using Circular looms -
61 Hosiery Industry (Gunjy, Baniyan & T- Shirt) -
62 Hosiery Labels -
63 Hosiery Fabric Cloth From Cotton Yarn -
64 Jeans Cottons Casual & Shirts -
65 Jacquard Fabrics -
66 Jari Yarn Manufacture -
67 Jute Processing Twin and Gunny Bags making -
68 Jeans Manufacture on Automatic Machine -
69 Jute, Coir Grass Rope/Sutli Making -
70 Jute Processing Twin and Gunny Bags making -
71 Jute Waste Products (Simple and Double Bonded Jute Fabrics) --
72 Jute Rope and Twine -
73 Jute Twine -
74 Jute Board from Jute Stick -
75 Jute Fabric Cloth -
76 Jute Bags with Printing -
77 Knitted Fabric Manufacturing -
78 Kotah Doria Sarees --
79 Knitting & Textile Process House Plant -
80 Laces -
81 Laminated Hessian Bags with Printing System -
82 Laminated Hessian Bags Cloth (Water Proof) -
83 Laminated Jute bags --
84 Manila Ropes -
85 Mercerising of Cotton Yarn (Hank) --
86 Neck Tie -
87 Neck Tie -
88 Non Woven Compressed Woollen Felt Industry -
89 Nylon Socks --
90 Nylon Band --
91 Nylon Under Garments (Underwears and Panties) -
92 Organdi Finish on Sarees -
93 Polypropylene Multiflamentyarn -
94 Polyster Viscose Suiting Fabrics on Handlooms -
95 Polyester Yarn Doubling Plant -
96 Power Looms -
97 Power looms and Handloom (Bed Sheets, Carpet, Mats bed Cover, Carpet Shawls, blanket) -
98 Show Laces -
99 Silk Reeling Unit -
100 Synthetic Floating To Fishing Industry -
101 Silk Reeling Unit -
102 Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns -
103 Textile Carpet Woolen Dyeing -
104 Textile Dyeing Auxiliaries -
105 Textile Printing Binder -
106 T-Shirts & Baniyans -

107 Underwear Garment Ganji, Jangia -



S No.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Project Name

Viscose Rayon

Vests, Briefs, Panties & Kidswear for Men, Women & Children
Processing of Sheep Hair to Produce Wool

Printed & Plain HDPE/PP Woven Sacks using Circular Looms
Raw Wool Scouring Plant

Readymade Garments

Readymade Jean

Readymade Garments

Sanitary Napkins

Screen Printing on Cotton

Scouring Agent for Nylon

Sewing Thread Making From Polyester Filament Yarn.
Sewing Thread, Balls Reels & Balls

Silk Manufacture

Silk Manufacture

Silk Screen Printing on Sarees

Socks Knitting (Cotton)

Socks Knitting on Automatic Machine & Manufacture of Hosiery
Shoe Laces

Stiff Collar Making for Shirts

Surgical Plaster Tape

Surgical Cotton

Surgical Dressing

Surgical Dressing

Starch Book Binding Cloth

Synthetic Cloth Processing

Synthetic Textured Yarn

Synthetic Yarn Dyeing

Tailor/Hosiery Readymade Garments (Labels)
Tarpaulin

Tab Ended Pulp Filled Napkin (Sanitary Napkin)
Terrycloth Towel, Bed Sheet, Cover Vitrage Manufacturing
Terry Towels

Textile Bleaching, Dyeing & Finishing

Textile Marking Paste

Towels, Socks & Hosiery Baniyan

Textile (Power Loom) & Hosiery Knitwears

Textiles Mini Sizing Plant for Synthetic and Blended Fabrics Mill
Textile Cotton Blankets (Hand Looms)

Under Garments (Underwears & Panties)

Twisted Yarn (Nylon)

Viscose Rayon Yarn From Cotton Linters

Vests, Brief, Panties & Kidswear for Men, Women & Children
Wool Batching Oil

Water Proof Fabrics

Woollen Yarn Spinning Plant (Woollen Hosiery Mill)
Worsted Spinning Mill

Woollen Shawls

Woolen Dyeing

Woollen Blankets

Woolen Hand Made Carpet Washing Plant

Woven Elastic Tape

Dyeing on Rayon in hanks form & Cone

Coverall (Boiler Suits)

Cut and Saw Factory for Home Furnishing

Cotton Yarn

Textile Softeners (Cationic, Anionic & Nonionic)

Home Furnishing (Export)

HOSIERY Products (Like Vest, Briefs, T-shirts & Socks)
Jute Garments

HANDLOOM TOWEL DOOR MAT

ENZYME (IN POWDER FORM) USED FOR DENIM CLOTH AND GARMENT WASHING

TEXTILE AUXILIARIES
DENIM JEANS

Project Cost Rate of
Return



1 No.

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200

201

202

Project Name

TEXTILE & FINISHING AGENTS

COTTON GLOVES (KNITTED)

ZARI POWDER FROM ZARI YARN
Readymade Garments (100% EOU)

Lingerie Stitching Unit

Bed Linen Stitching Unit

Circular Knitting Unit (Commercial)

Collar Knitting Unit (Commercial)

Denim Jeans Stitching Unit

Embroidery Unit (Commercial)

Garments Stitching Unit (Men's Undergarments)
Garments Stitching Unit (Men's Dress Trousers)
Label Manufacturing Unit

Nonwoven fabric

CREPE BANDAGE

READYMADE GARMENTS (TROUSER)
SOCKS-VARIOUS TYPES

Synthetic Rubber based Cots & Aprons used in Textile Industry

Children Knit Wear T-Shirt

Handloom Khadi Garments Stitching , Embroidery ,Block Printing and Digital Printing

Undergarments (Men & Women)
Narrow Woven Elastic and Tapes

Readymade Garments *Shirts *Trousers *School Uniforms «Uniforms for Armed Forces

Underwear for Men and Women
Polypropylene Melt-Blown Non-Woven Fabric
Cotton Ginning

Surgical & N95 masks

PVC Coated Fabric- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry
Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility
Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

Wool Tops- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends,
Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study,
Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout

SSS (Spunbond — Spunbond — Spunbond) 3 layered 100% Polypropylene Nonwoven Fabric

Manufactured Using 3 Beams

RFL Dipped Polyester Cords used in V Belts, Hoses and Timing Belts- Detailed Project Report,

Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant

Project Cost Rate of
Return

Sat, 30 Aug 2025 13:23:32 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

