## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Fax: 91-11-23845886 Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

S No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
1	Tarpaulin (Chemical Water Proofing Process On cotton Cloth)	-	
2	Black Braided Silk (Non-Absorbable Surgical Suture)	-	
1	Spinning, Doubling, Dyeing, Mercerizing & Bleaching of Cotton Yarn	-	
1	Textile Dyeing, Bleaching, Finishing & Printing of Cotton Fabric	-	
5	Textile Industry (Hosiery)	-	
3	Textile Mill	-	
7	Absorbent Cotton	-	
3	Acrylic Yarn Dyeing	-	
)	Acrylic Blanket For Human Warming	-	
10	Acrylic Garments	-	
11	Angora Rabbit Wool		
12	Black Braided Silk (Non-Absorbable Surgical Suture)	-	
13	Blanket From Wool Or Woolen Waste Or Woolen Rags	-	
14	Bandage Cloth Weaving on Power Looms	-	
15	Baby Diapers		
16	Banyans, Underwears & Socks	-	
17	Baan Rope and Sutli	-	
18	Binders for Textile Printing	-	
19	Blanket Manufacture from Shaddy (Woven Type)	-	
20	Cotton Sewing Thread (Bleaching Dyeing & Mercerising of Cotton Yarn)	-	
21	Black Cotton Insulation Tape		
22	Bleaching, Dyeing Finishing of Textile & Power Looms	-	
23	Bleaching, Dyeing Printing of Textiles & Woolens	-	
24	Blankets from Wool Waste	-	
25	Children Knit Wear T Shirt	-	
26	Cotton Yarn Dyeing	-	
27	Canvas Shoes	-	
28	Carding Cloth	-	
29	Tarpaulin (Chemical Water Proofing Process On cotton Cloth)	-	
30	Carpet Wool Yarn Spinning Plant	-	
31	Carpet Plant (Woolen Fabric)	-	
32	Carpet Wool Yarn Spinning Plant	-	
33	Ceramic Thread Guide	-	
34	Coir Industry		
35	Cotton Tags		
36	Coconut Fibres	-	
37	Cotton Screen Printing	-	
38	Cotton Garments (Gunjy Baniyan & Underwears)		
39	Cotton Swab	-	
10	Cotton Yarn Spinning Plant	-	
<b>1</b> 1	Cotton Saree Screen Printing	-	
12	Cotton Blanket	-	
13	Cotton Niwar	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
4	Cotton Waste Spinning Plant	-	
5	Coir Industry (Coir Ropes, Cordages and Twines)	-	
6	30	-	
7	2	-	
-8	Denim Cloth (Integrated Unit With Printing, Bleaching and Dyeing)		
.9	Doubling Plant (Cotton and Fancy Doubling)		
0	Export oriented Readymade Garments	-	
51	Bituminous Water Proof Felt (Fibre Based)	-	
2	Fibre Industry	-	
53	Folding Drills for the Manufacture of Bed Sheets, Towels		
54	Gunny Bags and Sutli		
55	COTTON GINNING & PRESSING	-	
6 6	Gunny Bags	_	
57	Gas Mantles	_	
	Handicrafts (Cane & Bamboo)	-	
58	·	-	
59	Hosiery Cloth Processing (Cotton)	-	
0	HDPE/PP Woven Sacks Using Circular looms	-	
1	Hosiery Industry (Gunjy, Baniyan & T- Shirt)	-	
2	Hosiery Labels	-	
3	Hosiery Fabric Cloth From Cotton Yarn	-	
64	Jeans Cottons Casual & Shirts		
55	Jacquard Fabrics	-	
6	Jari Yarn Manufacture	-	
57	Jute Processing Twin and Gunny Bags making	-	
88	Jeans Manufacture on Automatic Machine	-	
69	Jute, Coir Grass Rope/Sutli Making	-	
0	Jute Processing Twin and Gunny Bags making	-	
'1	Jute Waste Products (Simple and Double Bonded Jute Fabrics)		
2	Jute Rope and Twine	_	
'3	Jute Twine		
'4	Jute Board from Jute Stick	_	
'5	Jute Fabric Cloth	-	
<b>'</b> 6	Jute Bags with Printing	-	
77	Knitted Fabric Manufacturing	-	
78	Kotah Doria Sarees		
79	Knitting & Textile Process House Plant	-	
30	Laces	-	
31	Laminated Hessian Bags with Printing System	-	
32	Laminated Hessian Bags Cloth (Water Proof)		
3	Laminated Jute bags		
4	Manila Ropes	-	
5	Mercerising of Cotton Yarn (Hank)		
86	Neck Tie	-	
37	Neck Tie	-	
18	Non Woven Compressed Woollen Felt Industry	-	
9	Nylon Socks		
0	Nylon Band		
11	·	_	
	Nylon Under Garments (Underwears and Panties)	-	
2	Organdi Finish on Sarees	-	
3	Polypropylene Multifilamentyarn	-	
4	Polyster Viscose Suiting Fabrics on Handlooms	-	
5	Polyester Yarn Doubling Plant	-	
6	Power Looms	-	
7	Power looms and Handloom (Bed Sheets, Carpet, Mats bed Cover, Carpet Shawls, blanket)	-	
8	Show Laces	-	
9	Silk Reeling Unit	-	
00	Synthetic Floating To Fishing Industry	-	
00	Silk Reeling Unit	-	
01			
01	Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns	-	
	Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns	-	
01 02 03	Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns Textile Carpet Woolen Dyeing	-	
01 02 03 04	Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns Textile Carpet Woolen Dyeing Textile Dyeing Auxiliaries	-	
01 02	Spinning & Carding Of Wool Into Yarns Textile Carpet Woolen Dyeing	-	

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
108	Viscose Rayon	-	
109	Vests, Briefs, Panties & Kidswear for Men, Women & Children	-	
110	Processing of Sheep Hair to Produce Wool		
111	Printed & Plain HDPE/PP Woven Sacks using Circular Looms	-	
112	Raw Wool Scouring Plant	-	
113	Readymade Garments	-	
114	Readymade Jean	-	
115	Readymade Garments	-	
116	Sanitary Napkins		
117	Screen Printing on Cotton	-	
118	Scouring Agent for Nylon	-	
119	Sewing Thread Making From Polyester Filament Yarn.	-	
120	Sewing Thread, Balls Reels & Balls	-	
121	Silk Manufacture	-	
122	Silk Manufacture	-	
123	Silk Screen Printing on Sarees	-	
124	Socks Knitting (Cotton)		
125	Socks Knitting on Automatic Machine & Manufacture of Hosiery	-	
126	Shoe Laces	-	
127	Stiff Collar Making for Shirts		
128	Surgical Plaster Tape	_	
129	Surgical Cotton	_	
130		-	
	Surgical Dressing	-	
131	Surgical Dressing	-	
132	Starch Book Binding Cloth	-	
133	Synthetic Cloth Processing	-	
134	Synthetic Textured Yarn	-	
135	Synthetic Yarn Dyeing		
136	Tailor/Hosiery Readymade Garments (Labels)		
137	Tarpaulin	-	
138	Tab Ended Pulp Filled Napkin (Sanitary Napkin)		
139	Terrycloth Towel, Bed Sheet, Cover Vitrage Manufacturing	-	
140	Terry Towels		
141	Textile Bleaching, Dyeing & Finishing	-	
142	Textile Marking Paste		
143	Towels, Socks & Hosiery Baniyan		
144	Textile (Power Loom) & Hosiery Knitwears		
145	Textiles Mini Sizing Plant for Synthetic and Blended Fabrics Mill	-	
146	Textile Cotton Blankets (Hand Looms)		
147	Under Garments (Underwears & Panties)	-	
148	Twisted Yarn (Nylon)	-	
149	Viscose Rayon Yarn From Cotton Linters	-	
150	Vests, Brief, Panties & Kidswear for Men, Women & Children	-	
151	Wool Batching Oil	-	
152	Water Proof Fabrics	-	
153	Woollen Yarn Spinning Plant (Woollen Hosiery Mill)		
154	Worsted Spinning Mill	-	
155	Woollen Shawls		
156	Woolen Dyeing	-	
157	Woollen Byeing Woollen Blankets	_	
158	Woolen Hand Made Carpet Washing Plant	_	
159	Woven Elastic Tape		
160	Dyeing on Rayon in hanks form & Cone		
161			
	Cut and Saw Factory for Home Euroiching		
162	Cut and Saw Factory for Home Furnishing		
163	Cotton Yarn		
164	Textile Softeners (Cationic, Anionic & Nonionic)		
165	Home Furnishing (Export)		
166	HOSIERY Products (Like Vest, Briefs, T-shirts & Socks)		
167	Jute Garments		
168	HANDLOOM TOWEL DOOR MAT		
169	ENZYME (IN POWDER FORM) USED FOR DENIM CLOTH AND GARMENT WASHING	-	
170	TEXTILE AUXILIARIES		
171	DENIM JEANS		

No.	Project Name	Project Cost	Rate of Return
172	TEXTILE & FINISHING AGENTS		
173	COTTON GLOVES (KNITTED)		
174	ZARI POWDER FROM ZARI YARN		
175	Readymade Garments (100% EOU)		
176	Lingerie Stitching Unit	-	
177	Bed Linen Stitching Unit	-	
178	Circular Knitting Unit (Commercial)	-	
179	Collar Knitting Unit (Commercial)	-	
180	Denim Jeans Stitching Unit	-	
181	Embroidery Unit (Commercial)	-	
182	Garments Stitching Unit (Men's Undergarments)	-	
183	Garments Stitching Unit (Men's Dress Trousers)	-	
184	Label Manufacturing Unit	-	
185	Nonwoven fabric	-	
186	CREPE BANDAGE	-	
187	READYMADE GARMENTS (TROUSER)	-	
188	SOCKS-VARIOUS TYPES	-	
189	Synthetic Rubber based Cots & Aprons used in Textile Industry	-	
190	Children Knit Wear T-Shirt	-	
191	Handloom Khadi Garments Stitching, Embroidery, Block Printing and Digital Printing	-	
192	Undergarments (Men & Women)	-	
193	Narrow Woven Elastic and Tapes	-	
194	Readymade Garments •Shirts •Trousers •School Uniforms •Uniforms for Armed Forces	-	
195	Underwear for Men and Women	-	
196	Polypropylene Melt-Blown Non-Woven Fabric	-	
197	Cotton Ginning	-	
198	Surgical & N95 masks	-	
199	PVC Coated Fabric- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	_	
200	Wool Tops- Manufacturing Plant, Detailed Project Report, Profile, Business Plan, Industry Trends, Market Research, Survey, Manufacturing Process, Machinery, Raw Materials, Feasibility Study, Investment Opportunities, Cost and Revenue, Plant Layout	-	
201	SSS (Spunbond – Spunbond – Spunbond) 3 layered 100% Polypropylene Nonwoven Fabric Manufactured Using 3 Beams	-	
202	RFL Dipped Polyester Cords used in V Belts, Hoses and Timing Belts- Detailed Project Report, Business Plan for Manufacturing Plant	-	

Sat, 30 Aug 2025 13:23:32 +0000